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SML:n Etela-Hameen piirin 4. katsastus 8.6.2024

Metsastyshaulikko

M50

Passila Jukka
Kallioinen Tero
Salo Kimmo
Uotila Jari
Lehtinen Mika
Grahn Jari
Metsanoja Jere
Hyytidainen Jarmo
Papinsaari Juha
Repo Mika

M60

Laakso Arto
Kukkola Matti
Pietarila Pauli
Riihimaki Hannu
Salonen Heikki
Myll6 Juha

Sokka Kari

Karppanen Eero
Lehtonen Seppo

Makila Pekka

M70

Vahatalo Kimmo
Hacklin Jorma
Perho Martti
Lahde Erkki

Aatonen Mikko
Sillanp&aa Heikki

S16

Vienonen Henri

A-HA
A-HA
Kutajoki
A-HA
A-HA
FMS
TMS
REPO
HML VM
Kontio

A-HA
Hauhon MS
Rakki
A-HA
A-HA
HMS

OIMS

VEM-56
A-HA

T™MS

A-HA

A-HA

YRM

TMS
Jokimaan EM
Rakki

Viralan Era

22
22
21
21
20
19
18
17
13
11

23
23
21
21

21
18
18
17
15

15

21
19
18
18

18
14
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S20

Uotila Aleksi

N
Makela Marja
N50

Grahn Jaana

Y

Tolli Jukka

Himanka Janne
Piipponen Jani

Seppanen Tommi

Pietarila Vesa
Metsanoja Jarno
Makila Janne
Virtanen Tapio
Lehtinen Juha

Reinio Ville-Pekka

Saloranta Eemi
Peltonen Juha
Metsénoja Jussi

A-HA

A-HA

FMS

A-HA
FMS
Riihimaen EK
A-HA
Rakki
T™S
T™MS

A-HA
Sudenkiven Era

ELEK
TMS

20

20

19

25

24
23
23
22
21
20
20
20
20
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19
14



